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Brian Hennessey DOE SRS 803-952-8365 brian.hennessey@srs.gov

Jim Hussey
US Senator Chambliss 
Office (GA) 706-738-0302 jim_hussey@chambliss.senate.gov

Randy Kaltreider DOE HQ/EM 301-903-4254 randall.kaltreider@em.doe.gov
Mark Layton WSRC 803-208-1450 mark.layton@srs.gov

Bret Leslie
NRC HQ, 
NMSS/DWMEP 301-415-6652 bwl@nrc.gov

Jim McNeil WSRC 843-276-3946 jimmcneil@aol.com
Jim Moore WSRC 803-952-6245 jim02.moore@srs.gov
Jeff Newman WSRC 803-208-3215 jeffry.newman@srs.gov
Joe Ortaldo SRS CAB 803-649-0227 rosjoeo@aol.com

Michele O'Shaughnessy
NRC HQ, 
NMSS/DWMEP 301-415-6659 mmo@nrc.gov

Julie Peterson DOE 803-952-7690 julie.petersen@srs.gov

Karen Pinkston
NRC HQ, 
NMSS/DWMEP 301-415-3650 kep@nrc.gov

Chuck Power CRESP 203-235-3460 cwpower2@cresp.org

Frank Redmond Sen. Isakson Office (GA) 404-343-3145

A. Christianne Ridge
NRC HQ, 
NMSS/DWMEP 301-415-5673 acr1@nrc.gov

Tom Robinson Westinghouse SRS 803-208-3443 tom.robinson@srs.gov
Kent Rosenberger Westinghouse SRS 803-208-3147 kent.rosenberger@srs.gov
Sherri Ross DOE-SR 803-208-6078 sherri.ros@srs.gov
Terry Spears DOE SRS 803-208-6072 terrel.spears@srs.gov
Ed Stevens SRNL 803-725-7751 ed.stevens@srnl.doe.gov
Linda Suttora DOE HQ, EM 301-903-7921 linda.suttora@em.doe.gov

Mark Thaggard
NRC HQ, 
NMSS/DWMEP 301-415-6971 mxt3@nrc.gov

Steve Thomas Westinghouse SRS 803-208-8064 steven.thomas@srs.gov
Danielle Van Delden DOE (Intern) 301-693-0509 danielle.vandelden@srs.govEnclosure 2: Attendee List



Ryan Whited
NRC HQ, 
NMSS/DWMEP 301-415-5135 arw2@nrc.gov
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